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Date Start Event Name Location Dismis
s

Depart Equipment Notes

Fri 03/10/2023 6:30 pm JV Baseball @ Cedar Park Christian Cedar Park Christian H.S., Bothell
Sat 03/11/2023 12:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Bishop Blanchet Roman Miller Baseball Field
Fri 03/17/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. King's Roman Miller Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Cedarcrest Roman Miller Baseball Field
Thu 03/23/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Cedarcrest Cedarcrest High School
Mon 03/27/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Arlington Roman Miller Baseball Field
Wed 03/29/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Arlington Arlington High School
Fri 03/31/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Everett Roman Miller Baseball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Everett Everett Memorial Stadium
Thu 04/06/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Monroe Monroe High School
Sat 04/08/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Monroe Roman Miller Baseball Field
Wed 04/12/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Cavelero Mid High School Roman Miller Baseball Field
Fri 04/14/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Cavelero Mid High School Cavelero Mid High School
Tue 04/18/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Marysville Getchell Marysville Pilchuck High School
Sat 04/22/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Snohomish Roman Miller Baseball Field
Mon 04/24/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Snohomish Snohomish High School
Wed 04/26/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball @ Stanwood Stanwood High School
Fri 04/28/2023 4:00 pm JV Baseball vs. Stanwood Roman Miller Baseball Field


